ELK TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA August 6, 2020

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER

Onen Dublic Meeting Act Stat

Open Public Meeting	Act Statement					
SALUTE TO THE FL	AG AND INVO	CATION				
ROLL CALL: Mr. Ho	llywood	_ Mrs. Nich	olson	Mr. Poisker	N	lr. Rambo
Mayor Sammons	Mr. Consi	dine	Mrs. Pine _	Mr. Du	uffield	
Mr. Bitgood C	Chief Hughes _					
APPROVAL OF MIN	•		•	•		
COMMITTEE REPOR	RTS					
POLICE CHIEF REP	ORT					
FIRE DEPARTMENT	REPORT					
ENGINEER'S REPO	RT					
PUBLIC PORTION o Open meeting to publ Close Public Portion -	n Agenda Item lic - Motion - Motion	s only.	Second _ _ Second			
ORDINANCE:						
STORMWATER GLOUCESTER, NE THE ISSUANCE OF TOWNSHIP OF ELK AMOUNT OF UP T	R DRAINAGE S W JERSEY; A F GENERAL C , COUNTY OF TO \$104,500; I	FOR THE C SYSTEM IN PPROPRIA DBLIGATIO GLOUCES MAKING CE LATED AC	AND FOR T TING THE S N BONDS O TER, NEW . ERTAIN DET	N OF VARIOUME TOWNSHOUM \$110,000 ANT BOND ANT JERSEY, IN TERMINATION	HIP OF EI THEREI TICIPATI THE AGG NS AND (OVEMENTS TO THE LK, COUNTY OF FOR; AUTHORIZING ON NOTES OF THE REGATE PRINCIPAL COVENANTS; AND IE FOREGOING
Motion to Approve			Sec	cond		
Roll Call: Mr. Hollywo	ood N	/Irs. Nichols	on	_ Mr. Poisker		
Mr. RamboN	Mayor Sammor	าร				
RESOLUTION:						
DE6UI	UTION EXTEN		UTION R-73		TED 2026	TAYES
				-		
Motion Roll Call: Mr. Hollywo Mr. Rambo N	ood N	/rs. Nicholsons	on	_Mr. Poisker		

RESOLUTION R-74-2020 RESOLUTION GRANTING TOTAL DISABLED VETERAN STATUS TO JAMES A. LARKIN

Motion	Second Mrs. Nicholson Mr. Poisker				
Roll Call: Mr. Hollywood Mi	rs. Nicholson	Mr. Poisker			
Mr. Rambo Mayor Sammons	s				
	RESOLUTION R-7				
RESOLUTION GRANTING TO			AS VICARI		
Motion Millon Motion Millon Mill	Second				
Roll Call: Mr. Hollywood Mi	rs. Nicholson	Mr. Poisker			
Mr. Rambo Mayor Sammons	S				
DIIDS	SUANT TO RESOLUT	ION P-26-2020			
THERE IS A TIME LIMIT OF 3			PORTION		
THERE IS A TIME CIMIT OF	J IIIII O I EIX I EIX	OCH DOMING THE FOREIG	<u>r orthort</u>		
GLOUCESTER COUNTY REPRESE	NTATIVE - Leona Ma	ather or James Schmidt			
PUBLIC PORTION:					
Open meeting to public - Motion Close Public Portion - Motion	Second				
Close Public Portion - Motion	Second _				
PAY BILLS:					
	Second				
Motion Millon Mil	Occord	Mr Poisker			
Mr. Rambo Mayor Sammons	s				
mayer camment	<u></u>				
ADJOURNMENT:					
Motion	Second				
Time:					

NOTICE PURSUANT TO N.J.S.A. 10:4-8(d)

The items listed on this tentative agenda of the Mayor and Committee of the Township of Elk constitutes the agenda to the extent known at the time of posting. Since this agenda is tentative, items may be added and/or deleted prior to the commencement of the meeting. Formal action may or may not be taken regarding each item listed on the final agenda.